Bangladesh Botanical Society Udvid Barta Committee (2021-2023)

Editorial Board	Advisory Board
Chief Editor :	Prof. Dr. Abul Khair
Prof. Dr. Tahsina Rahim	Treasurer (In Charge) & Director
House-9, Road-105	Hamdard International Institute Integrated Herbal
Flat-B-4, Gulshan-2	Research and Development, Hamdard University
Dhaka, Bangladesh	Bangladesh, Gazaria, Munshigonj-1510
Editors :	Bangladesh
Prof. Dr. Md. Maniruzzaman Khandaker	Prof. Mostafa Kamal Pasha
Department of Botany	Baitul Pasha
Jagannath University	Power House Road
Dhaka-1100, Bangladesh	Gopalgonj-8100, Bangladesh
Prof. Dr. Kazi Shakhawat Hossain	Prof. Dr. Hasna Hena Begum
Department of Botany	Department of Botany
Jagannath University	Jagannath University
Dhaka-1100, Bangladesh	Dhaka-1100, Bangladesh
Prof. Dr. Mohammad Nurul Islam	Dr. Ferdousi Begum
Department of Botany	Flat # 11A, Confidence Tower
University of Dhaka	5Kha, Satmosjid Road, Mohammadpur
Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh	Dhaka-1207, Bangladesh
Dr. Syeda Sharmeen Sultana	Prof. Quamar Afroze Ahmed
Department of Botany	Flat # 5/c, Shahid Abul Khair Bhabon
University of Dhaka	F. H. Hall Compound, Anondobazar
Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh	Dhaka University, Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh